Grovara LLC

1151 Walton Rd
Blue Bell, PA 19422
USA

(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com

DATE
Sep/02/2021

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

Brad's Raw Chips, LLC
7036 Easton Road
Pipersville, PA 18947
us

QTY UOM WT

1 Unit 0
1 Unit 0
1 Unit 0
1 Unit 0
1 Unit 0
1 Unit 0

TOTAL QTY TOTAL WT

6 0 lbs.
0 KG

PO for Brand

GROVARA

CUSTOMER PO GROVARA PO # TERMS
SAMPLES 210902-1332-2071 Cash Advance
Ship To:

ITEM

G002054

G020719

G002061

G022706

G022553

G022737

JHF Exports

9330 West Airport Blvd. Suite 150
Houston, Texas 77031

us

DESCRIPTION

SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Veggie Chips - Kale" 12
units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Crunchy Kale - Orignial
Probiotic" 12 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Veggie Chips - Cheddar "
12 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Keto Veggie Crisps -
Classic" 6 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Veggie Flats - Sea Salt
Cauliflower " 12 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Keto Veggie Crisps - Herb"
6 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from

Buyer

INCOTERMS
EXW (Ex-Works)

COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

EXT COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SUBTOTAL $0.00

NET AMOUNT DUE $0.00



