Grovara LLC 1151 Walton Rd Blue Bell, PA 19422 USA (215) 207-0967 sales@grovara.com



PO for Brand

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from Buyer

DATE	CUSTOMER PO	GROVARA PO#	TERMS	INCOTERMS
Sep/02/2021	SAMPLES	210902-1332-2071	Cash Advance	EXW (Ex-Works)

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

Brad's Raw Chips, LLC 7036 Easton Road Pipersville, PA 18947 US

Ship To:

JHF Exports 9330 West Airport Blvd. Suite 150 Houston, Texas 77031 US

QTY	UOM	WT	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT COST
1	Unit	0	G002054	SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Veggie Chips - Kale" 12 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	0	G020719	SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Crunchy Kale - Orignial Probiotic" 12 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	0	G002061	SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Veggie Chips - Cheddar " 12 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	0	G022706	SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Keto Veggie Crisps - Classic" 6 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	0	G022553	SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Veggie Flats - Sea Salt Cauliflower " 12 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	0	G022737	SAMPLE - "Brad's Raw Chips, Keto Veggie Crisps - Herb" 6 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00

TOTAL QTY	TOTAL WT
6	0 lbs. 0 KG

SUBTOTAL	\$0.00
NET AMOUNT DUE	\$0.00